
Thank You to our 2021 Supporters! 
CCMS Physician Wellness Program 

Southwest Florida Physicians Association NCH Healthcare System 
Foundation of CCMS CCMS Alliance 

 

Circle of Friends 
Lake Michigan Credit Union     Markham Norton Mosteller Wright & Co. 

Attorney Linda Minck 
CARE Professional Liability Association 

BankCard USA 
First Citizens Bank 

HealthLynked 
Leading Edge Benefit Advisors/Hub Intl. 

LTCi Marketplace 
Medline Industries, Inc. 

Meridian Financial Group 
Porter Wright 

Slepcevich Financial Group, LLC 
Suncoast Credit Union 

Technical Doctor 
The Doctors Company 

Truist Wealth 
Verita Wealth Advisory Group/Ameriprise 

VYTAL Medical Solutions 
Wintrust Wealth Management 

 

Event Sponsors/Hosts
Advanced Urology Institute 

AMDG Naples 100 Senior Concierge 
Arthrex 

Attorney Linda Minck 
Catherine Kowal, MD PA 

Center for Sight 
Collier Neurologic Specialists LLC 

Collins Vision 
Community Health Partners 

Gallagher/Hub/Leading Edge 
Family Foot & Leg Center 

First Citizens Bank 
Lake Michigan Credit Union 

Life in Naples Magazine 
Markham Norton Mosteller Wright & Co. 

Millennium Physician Group 
Naples Heart Rhythm Specialists PA 

NCH Healthcare System  

Premier Inpatient Partners 
Prudent Financial Planning 

Radiology Regional 
Southern Litho V 

SimonMed Imaging 
Terracina Senior Living 

Verita Wealth Advisory Group/Ameriprise 
VITAS Healthcare 

Wintrust Wealth Management 
 

Advertisers in the CCMS Physician Directory 
Art of Medicine Pain Specialists, LLC  

Family Foot & Leg Center 
Florida Bladder Institute 

Florida Coastal Dermatology 
GenesisCare 

Ginsberg Eye/Barrett Ross Ginsberg MD 
Hobdari Family Health 
Joint Implant Surgeons 

Paradise Coast Breast Specialists, LLC 
 

Physicians Regional Healthcare System 
VITAS Healthcare 

Wintrust Wealth Management 
Woodruff Institute 

 

Advanced Eye Care Laser Center 
Advanced Urology Institute, LLC 

Allergy, Asthma, Sinus & Immunology Center 
Associates In Medicine & Surgery, LLC 

Avow Hospice 
Cristina Sciavolino-Day, MD 

Custom Longevity, PA 
HealthLynked 

Joint Replacement Institute 
Josephine Jasper MD 

Melanie Bacal Korn MD 
Lake Michigan Credit Union 

Markham Norton Mosteller Wright & Co. 
Naples Cardiac & Endovascular Center 

Naples Heart Rhythm Specialists, PA 
Naples Nephrology 

Naples Urology Associates 
NCH Heart Institute 

NCH Orthopedics 
NCH Outpatient Imaging 

Presstige Printing 
Proscan Imaging 

Radiology Regional 
Slepcevich Financial Group LLC 

Southwest Florida Breast Surgery 
The SWICFT Institute 

AJS Realty Group 
AmeriCare Home Health 

Clinical Compound Pharmacy 
David Lawrence Ctrs for Behavioral Health 

Elite Kidney Care 
Elite Pain Care 

Gastroenterology Group of Naples 
Jaffe Sports Medicine/Dr. Friedman 
Jaffe Sports Medicine/Dr. Johnson 

Jaffe Sports Medicine/Dr. Tandatnick 
James Halikas, MD 

Lorna Fedelem MD and Assoc./Ms. Medicine 
Parkinson Association of SWFL 

Skin Wellness Physicians 
Suncoast Credit Union 

The 3rd Life 
 

Advertisers in The Forum 
AJS Realty Group 

Attorney Linda Minck 
CARE Professional Liability Association 

Deborah Pope, PA & Joan Crompton, PA  
First Citizens Bank  

Lake Michigan Credit Union 
Leading Edge Benefit Advisors 

Markham Norton Mosteller Wright & Co. 
Proscan Imaging 

Radiology Regional 
Suncoast Credit Union 

Technical Doctor 
The Doctor’s Company 

VYTAL Medical Solutions 

Advertisers in the “elert”
Attorney Linda Minck 

HealthLynked 
Lake Michigan Credit Union 

LTCi Marketplace 

Markham Norton Mosteller Wright & Co. 
Novo Nordisk 

Parkinson Association of SWFL 
 

Porter Wright 
Prudent Financial Planning 

The Doctor’s Company 
Wintrust Wealth Management 

Event Exhibitors/Supporters
Biocept, Inc.  

CARR 
Radiology Regional 

Skin Wellness Physicians 
The Lascheid Family 
Vi at Bentley Village 


